DOMUS
❖ Single jet water meter, straight reading on 5 numbered drums, complete with 360° rotating lid
❖ Model DBRF WET dial measuring range starting from R80, for clean waters, temperature class T50
❖ Model DBRC WET dial, measuring range starting from R80, for clean waters, temperature class T90
❖ U0-D0: Straight pipe not required upstream or downstream of meter
❖ MID approved according to European Directive 2014/32CE (module B + D) in compliance with the norms
ISO 4064, EN 14154 and OIML R49
❖ All models are certified for use with potable water in accordance with the Italian ministerial decree   D.M. 174 in

 Threaded connection
G3/4“ x
R1/2“
G1“ x
R3/4“
G1“1/4 x
R1”
G1“1/2 x
R1”1/4“
G2“x
R1”1/2“
* Special model with body lenght 115 mm 3/4" x 3/4" or 3/4" x 7/8" threaded available upon request
MODELS:
Temperature Class T50
Wet dial
DBRF/15 DN 15
DBRF/20 DN 20
DBRF/25 DN 25
DBRF/32 DN 32
DBRF/40 DN 40
Temperature Class T90
Wet dial
DBRC/15 DN 15
DBRC/20 DN 20
DBRC/25 DN 25
DBRC/32 DN 32
DBRC/40 DN 40
“R” values available upon request:
• Up to R250H
• Up to R160V
The Company’s policy is one of continuous product improvement and the right is reserved to modify the specification contained herein without notice.Illustrations are not binding. 02-25